178 SYDNEY Head Office (02) 9547 1844 Adelaide (08) 8352 8866 Brisbane (07) 3256 6011 Townsville (07) 4728 8756
Darwin (08) 8984 4453 Melbourne (03) 9761 4199 Perth (08) 9354 8544 Port Hedland (08) 9172 1113 Tasmania 0427 423 217
E
  U
N
D
ER
G
RO
U
N
D
 P
U
LL
IN
G
w
w
w
.s
pe
ci
al
is
ed
fo
rc
e.
co
m
.a
u
RODDERS – FIBREGLASS
CONTINUOUS FIBREGLASS RODS COILS
Continuous coils of fibreglass rod, ideal for long distance rodding of ducts or conduits.
The rod includes a 1mm tracer wire in the centre and a 1.5mm layer of UV stabilised polyethylene sheathing for
added protection and durability.
The set comes complete with a stand fitted (the 9mm & 11mm are supplied with wheels**) and a drag brake
for holding the rod during operation, a threaded male fitting and removable eye on the outward end and a fixed
eye on the inner end. The 9mm & 11mm also include a joining kit which consists of 2 joiners, 1 replacement eye,
threaded end, glue and fitting instructions.
SIZES AND LENGTHS (All Sizes Include Trace Wire)
Model No. Description Length (m) Dimensions (mm) Wt (kg) Replacement Rod
FRD5-40* 5mm Fibreglass Rodder 40 415x190x450 4.7 FRR5-40
FRD5-80* 5mm Fibreglass Rodder 80 415x190x450 5.1 FRR5-80
FRD7-75* 7mm Fibreglass Rodder 75 650x250x800 8.3 FRR7-75
FRD7-125* 7mm Fibreglass Rodder 125 650x250x800 13 FRR7-125
FRD7-150* 7mm Fibreglass Rodder 150 650x250x800 16 FRR7-150
FRD9-150** 9mm Fibreglass Rodder 150 800x450x1050 31 FRR9-150
FRD9-200** 9mm Fibreglass Rodder 200 800x450x1050 37 FRR9-200
FRD11-200** 11mm Fibreglass Rodder 200 1000x500x1250 55 FRR11-200
FRD11-250** 11mm Fibreglass Rodder 250 1000x500x1250 64 FRR11-250
FRD11-300** 11mm Fibreglass Rodder 300 1000x500x1250 73 FRR11-300
* FREE STANDING
** INCLUDE SEMI-PNEUMATIC WHEELS